SATCO 80-2279

FULL SIZE PHENOLIC KEYLESS SKT

Copyright 2023 Satco Products, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

Status
Voltage
Wattage
Length (in.)
Width (in.)
Height (in.)
Finish

Safety Listing
Each UPC

Physical

Diameter
Finish Family
Set Screw
Material

Compliance

RoHS Compliant

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

Active

250V

660W

1.25

1.25

2.75

Black

cULus - Listed
045923822797

1.25

Black

Less

Phenolic Plastic

No


https://www.satco.com/
http://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
http://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/

