## SATCO NUVO

Project Name

ocation Prepared By



Notes

FULL SIZE PHENOLIC KEYLESS SKT

[www1 04-02-2025 00:35:0

General	
Status	Active
Voltage	250V
Wattage	660W
Length (in.)	1.25
Width (in.)	1.25
Height (in.)	2.75
Finish	Black
Safety Listing	cULus - Listed
Each UPC	045923822797

Physical	
Diameter	1.25
Finish Family	Black
Set Screw	Less
Material	Phenolic Plastic

Com	pΙ	ia	n	d	•

RoHS Compliant

No

